
< 10 Panels
> 10 Panels

 ` 

Metal Roof 5V
 Steep Roof 
Flat Roof Adder 
High Roof (2+) 
Multiple Arrays (>3) 
Metal Roof StNd Seam 

Ground Mount installation 

Trenching (up to 125 ft) 

Detach & Reset Solar Review
Travel between 101 and 200 miles
Travel between 201 and 300 miles
Travel > 300 Miles 

2506 Second Street, #206 Fort Myers, FL 33901

$0.00
$400
$500
$600 

$155
$145

$150
$150

$0.90 

$25.00 

Additional  
$500 
$750 
$500 

$750-1000 
$500 per Array

$900 

$255
$250

Per visit
Per visit
Per visit
Per visit 

Per Watt 

Per ft 

Including standard pipe, concrete
and labor 

Trenching including wire & conduit 

Includes initial site assessment to
start engineering drawings (in scope

only when permit package is not
applicable) 

www.TitanSolarTechs.com 

SOLAR TECHS INDUSTRIES
SOLAR INSTALLATION PRICING SHEET 

Installation only 

Removal & Re Install
(2024 - Shingle to Shingle)

Ground Mounts 

Roof Type Adders 

Initial Site inspection 

 

Installation Only  

Detach & Reset (per panel) 

Includes permits, site survey,
installation and inspection 

One
Story 

Two
Story

< 10 Panels
> 10 Panels

$255
$250

One
Story 

Two
Story

Any other roof type other
than shingles needs a custom
quote. 



Service call 

 ` 

Enphase, Franklin, Tesla 
Additional battery 

Travel less than 1.59 hrs.
Travel 2 hrs. to 3.59 hrs.
Travel > 4 hours 

MSP Upgrade up to 225 Amp
MSP Upgrade Combo 
Panel Relocation within 6 ft
SPAN Smart Panel Upgrade 
Sub Panel Upgrade 
Meter Can Upgrade 
Transfer Switch (Labor Only)
Solar Roof Jack 

Attic Fan 

EV Charger installation 
Critter Guard / Squirrel Guard 

Plan-Set Drawings 
Structural Engineering Stamps 
Electrical Engineering Stamps 

Permit and Interconnection Handling Fee

Permit Fee 

Interconnection Fee 

$150 

$100.00
$100.00
$125.00 

No Charge
$500.00
$750.00 

$200.00
Actual cost 

incurred 

Actual cost 
incurred 

$2,500.00
$1,200.00 

$3,500.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,200.00

$1,500.00 
$500.00 
$375.00 

Quote 

$1,200.00 
$15 per feet 

Per Hour 

 

Labor and Material 
Labor and Material 

Per Project 

Within 10 ft 
Labor Only 

Includes truck roll with technician 

 

Includes proper placement of attic 
fan 

Standard difficulty 

Service Calls 

 

Travel Adders 

Battery Adders 

Administration 

 
Electrical Adders 

Engineering Design 

Includes installation of battery 


