SOLAR TECHS INDUSTRIES

SOLAR INSTALLATION PRICING SHEET

Initial Site inspection				
Detach & Reset Solar Review	\$0.00	Per visit	Includes initial site assessment to	
Travel between 101 and 200 miles	\$400	Per visit	start engineering drawings (in scope	
Travel between 201 and 300 miles	\$500	Per visit	only when permit package is not	
Travel > 300 Miles	\$600	Per visit	applicable)	

Detach & Reset (per panel)				
Removal & Re Install (2024 - Shingle to Shingle)	One Story	Two Story	Includes permits, site survey, installation and inspection	
< 10 Panels	\$155	\$255	instantion and inspection	
> 10 Panels	\$145	\$250		

Installation Only				
Installation only	One Story	Two Story	Any other roof type other than shingles needs a custom quote.	
< 10 Panels	\$150	\$255		
> 10 Panels	\$150	\$250		

Roof Type Adders			
	Additional		
Metal Roof 5V	\$500		
Steep Roof	\$750		
Flat Roof Adder	\$500		
High Roof (2+)	\$750-1000		
Multiple Arrays (>3)	\$500 per Array		
Metal Roof StNd Seam	\$900		

Ground Mounts			
Ground Mount installation	\$0.90	Per Watt	Including standard pipe, concrete and labor
Trenching (up to 125 ft)	\$25.00	Per ft	Trenching including wire & conduit

Battery Adders			
Enphase, Franklin, Tesla	\$2,500.00		Includes installation of bottom.
Additional battery	\$1,200.00		Includes installation of battery

Electrical Adders				
MSP Upgrade up to 225 Amp	\$3,500.00			
MSP Upgrade Combo	\$4,000.00	Labor and Material		
Panel Relocation within 6 ft	\$1,000.00	Labor and Material	Includes proper placement of attic	
SPAN Smart Panel Upgrade	\$8,000.00		fan	
Sub Panel Upgrade	\$1,200.00		Standard difficulty	
Meter Can Upgrade	\$1,500.00	Per Project		
Transfer Switch (Labor Only)	\$500.00	Within 10 ft		
Solar Roof Jack	\$375.00	Labor Only		
Attic Fan	Quote			
EV Charger installation	\$1,200.00			
Critter Guard / Squirrel Guard	\$15 per feet			

Engineering Design			
Plan-Set Drawings	\$100.00		
Structural Engineering Stamps	\$100.00		
Electrical Engineering Stamps	\$125.00		

Administration			
Permit and Interconnection Handling Fee	\$200.00		
Permit Fee	Actual cost incurred		
Interconnection Fee	Actual cost		
	incurred		

Service Calls			
Service call	\$150	Per Hour	Includes truck roll with technician

Travel Adders			
Travel less than 1.59 hrs.	No Charge		
Travel 2 hrs. to 3.59 hrs.	\$500.00		
Travel > 4 hours	\$750.00		